
Beh ku krížu 1.4. 2017 

Juniori /14-17 rokov 

poradie  číslo meno čas klub 

1 15 Randy Hric 30:06:00 KNAC Ružomberok   

2 6 Jozef Bednárik 31:53:00 CKC Černová   

3 14 Dominik Debnárik 35:52:00 CKC Černová   

4 57 Juraj Ševčík 50:30:00 Černová   

 

Beh ku krížu 1.4. 2017 

muži:  18-39 rokov 

poradie  číslo meno čas klub 

1 27 Dušan Krajčovič 30:19:55 Svetielko nádeje   

2 20 Jozef Martiška 31:11:57 CKC Černová   

3 16 Roland Hric 32:14:40 KNAC Ružomberok   

4 2 Libor Kraft 32:28:31 Černová   

5 61 Ľuboslav Palguta 32:53:13 Ružomberok   

6 19 Michal Strežo 33:19:36 Run DK   

7 22 Martin Šramo 33:30:46 Ružomberok   

8 11 Michal Šuna 33:50:00 Bež ako vieš   

9 46 Ján Nechaj 34:06:05 CKC Černová   

10 64 Miloš Pelach 34:27:33 Skibike race club   

11 53 Jaroslav Lavrík 35:08:41 HAZZ POPRAD   

12 10 Peter Prochádzka 36:36:00 My Liptov   

13 18 Miroslav Hrabal 36:48:00 Run DK   

14 7 Tomáš Bačkor 36:59:29 CKC Černová   

15 26 Andrej Jakubík 37:53:00 Pelinkoteam   

16 33 Peter Škrabák 38:11:00 Dolný Kubín   

17 23 Dominik Pavlíček 39:14:00 Ružomberok   

18 4 Marián Šlachta 39:45:52 Ružomberok   

19 62 Michal Húska 39:51:37 
ŠK Kriváň Liptovská 
Ondrašová 

20 52 Adrián Sendecký 40:31:00 Firon Legion   

21 5 Róbert Ševčík 41:33:04 CKC Černová   

22 1 Peter Maslo 42:15:43 Štiavnička   

23 29 Lukáš Bieleš 43:01:47     

24 65 Peter Baran 43:03:27 Ski bike race club   

25 17 Michal Turoň 46:01:52 Ružomberok   

26 28 Milan Grofik 48:34:07 Martin   

 



Beh ku krížu 1.4. 2017 

veteráni I /40-49 rokov 

poradie  číslo meno čas klub 

1 13 Miroslav Vanko 26:51:30 Dom Srdca Martin   

2 35 Zbigniew  Jaworski 28:07:00 Kuszkowce   

3 8 Branislav Kovalčík 35:02:35 CKC Černová   

4 58 Martin Hatala  35:14:16 Moji ľudia Černová   

5 12 Ivan Bocko 39:33:05 CKC Černová   

6 38 Ladislav Csifáry 39:53:00 Malinosteam   

7 36 Peter Hrnčiar 39:55:00 Ružomberok   

8 66 Michal Mištiak 40:10:13 Ski bike Malino Brdo   

9 63 Martin Hán 41:46:00 Liptovský Ján   

10 28 Milan Grofík 48:34:07 Martin   

11 41 Michal Frolo 57:57:44 Černová   

13 56 Jozef Kútny  1:28:00 Černová   

xxxxxx 9 Juraj Šindléry xxxxxxxx   

 

Beh ku krížu 1.4. 2017 

veteráni II/50 a viac rokov 

poradie  číslo meno čas klub 

1 3 Ján Jurina 37:42:44 TJ Roháče   

2 45 Štefan Rožek 39:14:49 Ružomberok   

3 34 Ľubomír Kelčík 40:07:42 Liptovské Sliače   

4 60 František Hatala 40:49:41 Likavka   

5 37 Juraj Smieška 41:44:40 Černová   

6 40 Jozef Ďurica 43:13:59 Martin   

7 59 Milan Nedieľka 47:30:59 Černová   

8 43 Jaroslav Brna 50:24:20 Černová   

9 44 Pavel Huba 53:37:59 Ružomberok   

 

Beh ku krížu 1.4. 2017 

Juniorky/14-17 rokov 

poradie  číslo meno čas klub 

1 42 Lucia Ďurilová 48:47:44 Vrútky 
 

 



 

 

Beh ku krížu 1.4. 2017 

ženy 18-39 rokov 

poradie  číslo meno čas klub 

1 24 Eszter Hortobágyiová 34:38:42     

2 21 Ivana Vikisályová 38:48:42 Ružomberok   

3 25 Lucia Smiešková 39:39:59 Černová   

4 39 Zuzana Jančiová 40:11:25 Černová   

5 32 Lucia Bačkorová 47:32:57 CKC Černová   

6 42 Lucia Ďuricová 48:47:59 Martin   

7 55 Simona Smiešková 49:37:14 Černová   

8 31 Zuzana Bródyová 51:37:52 CKC Černová   

9 54 Ivana Ondrejková 51:46:18     

 

Beh ku krížu 1.4. 2017 

ženy II 40+ 

poradie  číslo meno čas klub 

1 47 Mária Kubová  45:23.55 Adam sport   

2 30 Vlasta Grófiková 53:40:32 Martin   

 

Beh ku krížu 1.4. 2017 

pre radosť 

poradie  číslo meno čas klub 

1 49 Pavol Štefunda 0:49:08 Ružomberok   

2 48 Zuzana Vadelová 0:57:12 Vrútky   

3 51 Andrea Kyseľová 1:32:38 Ružomberok   

4 50 Juraj Kyseľ 1:32:38 Ružomberok   

 

 

 

 

 



Celkové poradie 

poradie číslo meno čas klub 

1 13 Miroslav Vanko 26:51:30 Dom Srdca Martin 

2 35 Zbigniew  Jaworski 28:07:00 Kuszkowce 

3 15 Randy Hric 30:06:00 KNAC Ružomberok 

4 27 Dušan Krajčovič 30:19:55 Svetielko nádeje 

5 20 Jozef Martiška 31:11:57 CKC Černová 

6 6 Jozef Bednárik 31:53:00 CKC Černová 

7 16 Roland Hric 32:14:40 KNAC Ružomberok 

8 2 Libor Kraft 32:28:31 Černová 

9 61 Ľuboslav Palguta 32:53:13 Ružomberok 

10 19 Michal Strežo 33:19:36 Run DK 

11 22 Martin Šramo 33:30:46 Ružomberok 

12 11 Michal Šuna 33:50:00 Bež ako vieš 

13 46 Ján Nechaj 34:06:05 CKC Černová 

14 64 Miloš Pelach 34:27:33 Skibike race club 

15 24 
Eszter 
Hortobágyiová 34:38:42   

16 8 Branislav Kovalčík 35:02:35 CKC Černová 

17 53 Jaroslav Lavrík 35:08:41 HAZZ POPRAD 

18 58 Martin Hatala  35:14:16 Moji ľudia Černová 

19 14 Dominik Debnárik 35:52:00 CKC Černová 

20 10 Peter Prochádzka 36:36:00 My Liptov 

21 18 Miroslav Hrabal 36:48:00 Run DK 

22 7 Tomáš Bačkor 36:59:29 CKC Černová 

23 3 Ján Jurina 37:42:44 TJ Roháče 

24 26 Andrej Jakubík 37:53:00 Pelinkoteam 

25 33 Peter Škrabák 38:11:00 Dolný Kubín 

26 21 Ivana Vikisályová 38:48:42 Ružomberok 

27 23 Dominik Pavlíček 39:14:00   

28 45 Štefan Rožek 39:14:49 Ružomberok 

29 12 Ivan Bocko 39:33:05 CKC Černová 

30 25 Lucia Smiešková 39:39:59 Černová 

31 4 Marián Šlachta 39:45:52 Ružomberok 

32 62 Michal Húska 39:51:37 ŠK Kriváň  

33 38 Ladislav Csifáry 39:53:00 Malinosteam 

34 36 Peter Hrnčiar 39:55:00 Ružomberok 

35 34 Ľubomír Kelčík 40:07:42 Liptovské Sliače 

36 66 Michal Mištiak 40:10:13 Ski bike Malino Brdo 

37 39 Zuzana Jančiová 40:11:25 Černová 

38 52 Adrián Sendecký 40:31:00 Firon Legion 

39 60 František Hatala 40:49:41 Likavka 



 

40 5 Róbert Ševčík 41:33:04 CKC Černová 

41 37 Juraj Smieška 41:44:40 Černová 

42 63 Martin Hán 41:46:00 Liptovský Ján 

43 1 Peter Maslo 42:15:43 Štiavnička 

44 29 Lukáš Bieleš 43:01:47   

45 65 Peter Baran 43:03:27 Ski bike race club 

46 40 Jozef Ďurica 43:13:59 Martin 

47 47 Mária Kubová  45:23:55 Adam sport 

48 17 Michal Turoň 46:01:52 Ružomberok 

49 59 Milan Nedieľka 47:30:59 Černová 

50 32 Lucia Bačkorová 47:32:57 CKC Černová 

51 28 Milan Grofik 48:34:07 Martin 

52 28 Milan Grofík 48:34:07 Martin 

53 42 Lucia Ďuricová 48:47:59 Martin 

54 49 Pavol Štefunda 49:08:00 Ružomberok 

55 55 Simona Smiešková 49:37:14 Černová 

56 43 Jaroslav Brna 50:24:20 Černová 

57 57 Juraj Ševčík 50:30:00 Černová 

58 31 Zuzana Bródyová 51:37:52 CKC Černová 

59 54 Ivana Ondrejková 51:46:18   

60 44 Pavel Huba 53:37:59 Ružomberok 

61 30 Vlasta Grófiková 53:40:32 Martin 

62 48 Zuzana Vadelová 57:12:00 Vrútky 

63 41 Michal Frolo 57:57:44 Černová 

64 51 Andrea Kyseľová 1:32:38 Ružomberok 

65 50 Juraj Kyseľ 1:32:38  Ružomberok 

66 9 Juraj Šindléry xxxxxxx  

 

Najlepší Černovec: Jozef Martiška 31:11:57 

Najlepšia Černovka: Lucia Smiešková 39:39:59 

 


